
 

 

 

 
CONTACT LIST 

 

 

Position Title Name Contact number Email Address 
Community Development 
Manager 

Isaac Stewart 0429 000 347 istewart@wafc.com.au 
Community Operations 
Manager 

Scott Faulkner 0411 113 088 sfaulkner@wafc.com.au 

Competition Coordinator  Maree Power 0407 031 163 mpower@wafc.com.au 
  

 

EAST PERTH 
Position Title Name Mobile Email Address 
Development Officer (WAFC) Corey Ranger 0430 350 814 cranger@wafc.com.au 
Community Dev Officer (WAFC) Dan Marie  dmarie@wafc.com.au  
Competition Director Angelo Barbaro 0437 807 820 Angelo.Barbaro@commerce.wa.gov.au 
Assistant Competition Director Troy Starcevich   troy.starcevich@perthnetball.com.au 

 Registrar   Belinda Goddard 0433 586 119 bgoddard@wafc.com.au 
Coach Coordinator Geoff Abbott     gabbott@fbc.net.au 
Auskick Coordinator   Corey Ranger   0430 350 814   cranger@wafc.com.au 

 
 
  
 

Umpires Coordinator David O’Reilly 0419 944 295 davido@resi.com.au 
Umpires Administration Lyndal Jones  lyndallaware@gmail.com 

  

PERTH 
Position Title Name Contact number Email Address 
Development Officer (WAFC) Chris Brown 0412 676 857 cbrown@wafc.com.au 
Community Dev. Officer 
(WAFC) 

Tayla Tenaglia  ttenaglia@wafc.com.au 
Competition Director Mat Bateman 0429 993 396   mat@tagws.com.au   
Assistant Competition Director Joanne Warner    0433 711 580   centralconfad@gmail.com 

 Registrar    Sam Ballantyne        registrardemonsdistrict@gmail.com 
 Coach Coordinator Trevor Williams   twilliams268@bigpond.com 

Auskick Coordinator Chris Brown   0412 676 857 cbrown@wafc.com.au 
Umpires Manager Daniel Gibbons 0418 804 490 daniel@demonsumpires.com.au 

 

 

SWANS 
Position Title Name Mobile Email Address 
Development Officer (WAFC) Christian Tufilli  0423 989 582 ctufilli@wafc.com.au  
Community Dev. Officer 
(WAFC) 

Hayden Cobley  hcobley@wafc.com.au 
Competition Director Trevor Gosatti 0419 918 449 tgosatti@swandistrictsfc.com 
Assistant Competition Director Dave Farthing   dave.1969.wa@gmail.com 
Registrar Dee More 0403 946 146 dmore@swandistrictsfc.com 
Coach Coordinator Peter Hurn   sessa.026@bigpond.com 
Auskick Coordinator Christian Tufilli  0423 989 582 ctufilli@wafc.com.au  
Umpires Coordinator Jeff Fahey – Gilmour 0413 742 711 jeff@swansumpires.org.au 
 Andrew Hayes 0418 919 951 andrew.hayes@swansumpires.org.au 
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